
Cairo

Dover

Catskill

Ghent

Milan

Saugerties

Lloyd

Stanford

Esopus
Amenia

Copake

Hillsdale

Ancram

Clinton

Gallatin

Austerlitz

Washington

Claverack

Ulster

Hunter

North East

Athens

Red Hook

Plattekill

La Grange

Hyde Park

Taghkanic

Rhinebeck

Livingston

Coxsackie

Union Vale

Hurley

New Paltz

Pine Plains

Beekman

Pawling

Poughkeepsie

Pleasant Valley

Clermont

Canaan

Marlborough

Greenport

Rosendale

Greenville

Wappinger East Fishkill

Durham

Stockport

Chatham

Newburgh

Jewett

Stuyvesant Kinderhook

Woodstock

Germantown

Kingston

Marbletown

City of
Kingston

New Baltimore

Gardiner

Windham

City of
Poughkeepsie

City of
Hudson

Shawangunk

DUTCHESS

COLUMBIA

ULSTER

GREENE

ORANGE
μ

Assembly
District 106



Assembly District

 132,881

 3,792

 2.94

 108,431

 81.60

 8,106

 6.10

 8,836

 6.65

 4,262

 3.21

 204

 0.15

 43

 0.03

 2,706

 2.04

 298

 0.22

-5

 0.00

 88,520

 108,431

 83.99

 6,047

 5.74

 5,878

 5.58

 3,237

 3.07

 171

 0.16

 37

 0.04

 1,356

 1.29

 148

 0.14

-5

 0.00

 81.60

 9,256

 6.97

 8,836

 6.65

 4,815

 3.62

 670

 0.50

 68

 0.05

 456

 0.34

 354

 0.27

-5

 0.00

 88,520

 83.99

 6,401

 6.07

 5,878

 5.58

 3,523

 3.34

 517

 0.49

 57

 0.05

 316

 0.30

 182

 0.17

-5

 0.00

NH White

Adjusted Total Population :

UnknownNH OtherNH MultiNH HwnNH AmIndNH AsianHispanicNH BlackNH White

Department Of Justice

UnknownNH OtherNH MultiNH HwnNH AmIndNH AsianHispanicNH Black

% of 18+

Total 18+

% of Total

Total

% of 18+

Total 18+

% of Total

Total

Deviation Percentage :
Deviation  :

 106

NOTE: For a description of field names and Department of Justice 

definitions, please refer to the documentation above the district listing.


